lowa

1A | Team Champion: Denver

Weight Class (Ibs.) Name

100
105
110
115
120
125
130
135
140
145
155
170
190
235

Abigail Peterson
Ainsley Hemann
Violet Diaz

Clara Ball

Erica Irvine
Grace Storjohann
Lilli Cooper
Chloe Sanders
Colbie Tenborg
Tayla Stiefel
Greta Brus
Gracie Pinckney
Brooklyn Graham
Haley Armstrong

School

Denver

Osage

Denver

Wapello

Don Bosco
Aplington-Parkersburg/Grundy Center
Denver
Vinton-Shellsburg
Saydel

East Buchanan
Assumption
Mount Vernon
East Buchanan
Atlantic



100
105
110
115
120
125
130
135
140
145
155
170
190
235

2A | Team Champion: Raccoon River-Northwest
Weight Class (Ibs.) Name

Nora Ohnemus
Cassidy McCallister
Lauren Watson
Addison McGinness
Tegan Robertson
Ruby Roof
Daniesha Watson
Bella Miller

Calista Rodish
Jammie Krah
Skylar Slade
Autumn Elsbury
Reagan Haynes
Emelia Reyes

School

Indianola

Raccoon River-Northwest
Ankeny

Raccoon River-Northwest
Ridge View

Algona

Waterloo West

Dubuque Hempstead
Raccoon River-Northwest
Ankeny

Southeast Polk

South Tama

Algona

Prairie
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