

## Iowa

### 1A | Team Champion: Denver

<b>Weight Class (lbs.)</b>	<b>Name</b>	<b>School</b>
100	Abigail Peterson	Denver
105	Ainsley Hemann	Osage
110	Violet Diaz	Denver
115	Clara Ball	Wapello
120	Erica Irvine	Don Bosco
125	Grace Storjohann	Aplington-Parkersburg/Grundy Center
130	Lilli Cooper	Denver
135	Chloe Sanders	Vinton-Shellsburg
140	Colbie Tenborg	Saydel
145	Tayla Stiefel	East Buchanan
155	Greta Brus	Assumption
170	Gracie Pinckney	Mount Vernon
190	Brooklyn Graham	East Buchanan
235	Haley Armstrong	Atlantic

## 2A | Team Champion: Raccoon River-Northwest

<b>Weight Class (lbs.)</b>	<b>Name</b>	<b>School</b>
100	Nora Ohnemus	Indianola
105	Cassidy McCallister	Raccoon River-Northwest
110	Lauren Watson	Ankeny
115	Addison McGinness	Raccoon River-Northwest
120	Tegan Robertson	Ridge View
125	Ruby Roof	Algona
130	Daniesha Watson	Waterloo West
135	Bella Miller	Dubuque Hempstead
140	Calista Rodish	Raccoon River-Northwest
145	Jammie Krah	Ankeny
155	Skylar Slade	Southeast Polk
170	Autumn Elsbury	South Tama
190	Reagan Haynes	Algona
235	Emelia Reyes	Prairie